No.

130 of said Notihcation No. l2/2O12-Cus dated 77.O3.2O12 amended ude
Notifi cation No. No.5O/ 20 1 7-Cus dated 30.06.2O 17 .

3O.3 Whether M/s. Qunatas Glass & Ceramics Pr^. Ltd are liable to pay
the differential amount of Customs Duty of Rs. 1,OO,42,433/- (Rupees
One Crore, Forty Two Thousand, Four Hundred and Thirty Three Only),
as detailed in Annexure A-L, A-2, A-3, A-4, A-5 & A-6 of the Show Cause
Notice under Section 2al4l of the Customs Act, 1962 alongwith interest
under Section 28AA ofthe Customs Act, 1962?

30.3.1 I hnd that the imported goods declared as "Ground Colemanite

[...]

Section 1i I(m) of the Customs Acr, 1962. Ho\a,evcr, I givc M/s. Quantas Glass
& Ceramics R,t. Ltd., the option to redeem the goods on payment of Fine of
RS.9O,OO,OOO/- (Rupees Ninety Lakh onlyl under Scction 125 of the
Customs Act, 1962.

32.7 I impose penalty of Rs.1,OO,42,433/ - (Rupees One Crore, Forty Two
Thousand, Four Hundred and Thirty Three Only) plus pcnalty equal to the
applicable interest under Section 28AA of thc Customs Act, 1962 payzrble on

the Duty dcmanded and confirmed above on M/s. Quantas Glass & Ceramics
ht. Ltd. undcr Scction I l4A of the Customs AcL, 1962 in respect oi Brlls